
Date Day Club / Organiser Event Type

06/01/2019 Sunday BMXIOM Winter Series Round 1 BMX

20/01/2019 Sunday MMBC XC Winter Series Round 4 MTB

03/02/2019 Sunday BMXIOM Winter Series Round 2 BMX

16/02/2019 Saturday MTB Enduro Fun Enduro Enduro

24/02/2019 Sunday MMBC XC Winter Series Round 5 MTB

03/03/2019 Sunday BMXIOM Winter Series Round 3 BMX

17/03/2019 Sunday MMBC XC Winter Series Round 6 MTB

24/03/2019 Sunday MVW Spring Handicap Race RR

31/03/2019 Sunday EVCC Roy Killey RR

31/03/2019 Sunday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

07/04/2019 Sunday MANX100 MANX | Roads Less Travelled Sportive

07/04/2019 Sunday BMXIOM BMX North Regional (R2) BMX

14/04/2019 Sunday MRC 25TT TT

17/04/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd1 10M TT TT

19/04/2019 Friday MVW Bellhouse Bikestyle 3UP TT - IG Fund Raiser TT

20/04/2019 Saturday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

21/04/2019 Sunday MTB Enduro Manx enduro series Rd 1 Enduro

24/04/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd2 10M TT TT

28/04/2019 Sunday EVCC Nick Corkill RR

28/04/2019 Sunday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

01/05/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd3 10M TT TT

3/5 - 5/5/19 Long Weekend MYT Manx Youth Tour Road

06/05/2019 Bank Holiday Monday EVCC May Bank Sportive Sportive

08/05/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd4 10m TT TT

09/05/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd1 RR

12/05/2019 Sunday MANX100 MANX | eight MTB

12/05/2019 Sunday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

15/05/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd5 10m TT (and 10 Champs) TT

16/05/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd2 RR

19/05/2019 Sunday MVW Penrice 25TT TT

19/05/2019 Sunday MTB Enduro Manx enduro series Rd 2 Enduro

23/05/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd3 RR

25/05/2019 Saturday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

09/06/2019 Sunday MVW Tour of the Middle RR

12/06/2019 Wednesday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

13/06/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd4 RR

15/6 - 16/6/19 Weekend LL Longest Day Longest Ride MTB

20/06/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd5 RR

23/06/2019 Sunday MVW Tour of the West (ROAD RACE CHAMPS) RR

27/06/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd6 RR

30/06/2019 Sunday EVCC Rob Rohrer 25m TT

03/07/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd6 10m TT TT

07/07/2019 Sunday SAS Lighthouse Challenge Sportive

10/07/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd7 TT

14/07/2019 Sunday MRC Fred Kelly RR

17/07/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd8 10m TT TT

17/07/2019 Wednesday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

18/07/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd7 RR

21/07/2019 Sunday Cyclefest Cyclefest Sportive

20/7 & 21/7/19 Weekend MTB Enduro Manx Enduro 2 Day event Enduro

24/07/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd9 10m TT TT

25/07/2019 Thursday SAS SAS Bikestyle Handicap Rd8 RR

28/07/2019 Sunday Manx100 MANX | 100 MTB

29/07/2019 Monday MMBC Summer Series Rd1 MTB

31/07/2019 Wednesday IOMCA Canada Life Rd10 10m TT TT

2/8 - 3/8/2019 Friday, SaturdayManx International Manx International RR

04/08/2019 Sunday SAS Canaccord Sportive Sportive

05/08/2019 Monday MMBC Summer Series Rd2 MTB

11/08/2019 Sunday MRC Colin Nelson Mountain TT TT

11/08/2019 Sunday MTB Enduro Manx enduro series Rd 2 Enduro

12/08/2019 Monday MMBC Summer Series Rd3 MTB

14/08/2019 Wednesday MVW Alex Forrest 2up TT TT

14/08/2019 Wednesday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

19/08/2019 Monday MMBC Summer Series Rd4 MTB

02/09/2019 Monday MMBC Summer Series Rd5 MTB

08/08/2019 Sunday MMBC End to End MTB

31/08/2019 Saturday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

01/09/2019 Sunday BMXIOM BMX IOM BMX

08 or 22 /09/2019 TBC BMXIOM BMX Champs BMX

15/09/2019 Sunday MVW MVW Gravel Supportive - Provisional Sportive

21/09/2019 Saturday SAS Kermesse Kermesse

21/9 - 22/9 Weekend Greenrock TT Course Sportive Sportive

06/10/2019 Sunday Stuart Slack Parishs Ride Ride

12/10/2019 Saturday SAS Presentation Evening and Static Sprint Champs Sprint

29/12/2019 Sunday MVW World Hamper Race RR
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